Winterschiessen

SV Orechbiiel

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Zihlmann Urs
Miiggler Hans

3 Haélg Andreas

4  Urech Thomas

5 Bischoff Bruno

6 Hilber Stefan

7 Kellenberger Thomas

8 Lohrer Eugen

9

Klaus Pius
10 Mader Max
11 Fischer Toni

12 Frei Christoph
13 Arn Benjamin

14 Bichler Urs

15 Fritsche René

16 Zogg Heinz
17 Knupp Rita

18 Schiirpf Viktor

19 Knupp Rolf

20 Gerber Walter
21 Wickli Rudolf
22 Schlapfer Werner

23 Weber Noah
24 Zist Wilfried

25 Felix Annemarie

26 Frei Bruno

27 Aeppli Dominik
28 Haag Johann

29 Arn Fritz

30 Stettler Alfred

31 Fritsche Beat

32 Scherrer René
33 Hengartner Peter
34 Angehrn Xaver

VereinsWK 3.9.2.41 - www.vereinswk.ch

1955V
1946 SV
1949 SV
1958 V
1944 SV
1968 S
1971 S
1947 SV
1983 E
1960 V
1947 SV
1964 V
1996 E
1967 S
1962 V
1953 SV
1971 S
1954 SV
1969 S
1948 SV
1971 S
1966 S
2002 E
1956 V
1948 SV
1977 S
1992 E
1962 V
1958 V
1942 SV
1964 V
1958 V
1946 SV
1948 SV

Verein

Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Orechbiel, Schitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Orechbiel, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Héggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Orechbdel, Schitzenverein
Orechbiel, Schitzenverein
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschitzenverein
Oberblren-Niederwil, Militérschiitzenve
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Orechbiel, Schitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militérschiitzenve
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Heiden, Feldschitzen

Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militérschiitzenve
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Orechbuel, Schitzenverein

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Orechbiel, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere
Orechbdel, Schitzenverein
Orechbiel, Schitzenverein

Seite 1 von 1

Spg
FW

FW
FwW
Kar
57-03
Std
57-03
Kar
Std
Std
FW
Std
90
Std
FW
FwW
Std
FW
Std
57-03
Std
Std
90

90

90
Std
Std
Std
90

90

90
FW
90
57-03

Punkte
383
374
372
372
371
370
370
370
370
367
365
360
354
352
346
346
344
343
341
340
337
337
332
329
328
323
314
311
308
285
277
276
274
256

10.02.2024, 15:39:00



