Winterschiessen SV Orechbüel

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
1	Zihlmann Urs	1955 V	Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellsch	FW	383
2	Müggler Hans	1946 SV	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	FW	374
3	Hälg Andreas	1949 SV	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	FW	372
4	Urech Thomas	1958 V	Oberrindal, Militärschützenverein	Kar	372
5	Bischoff Bruno	1944 SV	Heiden, Feldschützen	57-03	371
6	Hilber Stefan	1968 S	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	Std	370
7	Kellenberger Thomas	1971 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	57-03	370
8	Löhrer Eugen	1947 SV	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	Kar	370
9	Klaus Pius	1983 E	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	Std	370
10	Mader Max	1960 V	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	Std	367
11	Fischer Toni	1947 SV	Alterswil-Egg, Militärschützenverein	FW	365
12	Frei Christoph	1964 V	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenve	Std	360
13	Arn Benjamin	1996 E	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	90	354
14	Büchler Urs	1967 S	Oberrindal, Militärschützenverein	Std	352
15	Fritsche René	1962 V	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	FW	346
16	Zogg Heinz	1953 SV	Oberrindal, Militärschützenverein	FW	346
17	Knupp Rita	1971 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	344
18	Schürpf Viktor	1954 SV	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenve	FW	343
19	Knupp Rolf	1969 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	341
20	Gerber Walter	1948 SV	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt	57-03	340
21	Wickli Rudolf	1971 S	Nollen, Militärschützenverein	Std	337
22	Schläpfer Werner	1966 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	337
23	Weber Noah	2002 E	Zuzwil, Schützenverein	90	332
24	Züst Wilfried	1956 V	Heiden, Feldschützen	90	329
25	Felix Annemarie	1948 SV	Nollen, Militärschützenverein	90	328
26	Frei Bruno	1977 S	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenve	Std	323
27	Aeppli Dominik	1992 E	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenve	Std	314
28	Haag Johann	1962 V	Zuzwil, Schützenverein	Std	311
29	Arn Fritz	1958 V	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	90	308
30	Stettler Alfred	1942 SV	Zuzwil, Schützenverein	90	285
31	Fritsche Beat	1964 V	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	90	277
32	Scherrer René	1958 V	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	FW	276
33	Hengartner Peter	1946 SV	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	90	274
34	Angehrn Xaver	1948 SV	Orechbüel, Schützenverein	57-03	256